

WBUD050007732025



MAT Case No. 59 of 2025

Order No. 04

Dated 12.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

The petitioner has filed hazira.

The petitioner is directed to file requisite upon OP.

To : 06.01.2025 for SR/AD

D/C by me.

Addl Dist Judge

Addl Dist Judge,
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688