

WBUD050007732025



Matrimonial Suit/59/2025

Bolo Roy Vs. Lakhi Majhi Roy

Order No. 05

Dated 06.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

The petitioner has files hazira.

No SR/AD is received.

To **09.03.2026** for SR/AD.

D/C by me.

Addl Dist Judge

Addl Dist Judge,
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688